
LOT 25 UNIT 1 CARTER ACRES S/D

 ORB 471-243 & LADY BIRD DEED 12

SANDERS JOHN D/SANDERS IDA F
264 NW NATASHA GLEN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

02-3S-16-01910-026
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06
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04/11/2025 MLU
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HX HB SX 78,918
0

155,780
0

155,780

1230/0420 2/22/2012 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN D SANDERS (RESER

IDA F SANDERS (WIFE

0471/0243 7/01/1981 WD Q V 10,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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PRCL:0:1: 911 ADDRESS CHANGE ONLY

HX Base Yr

264 NW NATASHA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 50
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,656 84.3780 94.50 156,492 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1560

BAS 780 100 780 47,912

FOP 120 30 36 2,211

FUS 780 100 780 47,912

UOP 300 20 60 3,686

1,980 1,656 101,720

BAS= W30 UOP= W10 S30 E10 N30$ S26 FOP= S4 E30 N4 W30$ E30
N26$ PTR= N10 FUS= W30 N26 E30 S26$ S10$.

BAS

30

26

30

26

UOP

10

30

10

30

FOP4

30

4

30

FUS

30

26

30

26

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 300

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 200

500

1 0100 C SFR 100 CHI 0.00 0.00 8.24 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 53,560


